PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE  ASME B16.34
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE  ASME B16.34
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE  ASME B16.34
STANDARD MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
GATE VALVE – API 602 / ASME B16.34
STL: Stellite 6 faced
SWG : Spiral Wound Graphite
A182-F304/L : Dual Certificate Material for A182-F304 & A182-F304L

T : Actual Thickness of
Component or Fitting
HOW TO ORDER
CROSS REFERENCE CHART
SWI VELAN EDWARD VOGT BONNEY SMITH
API 602 AND ASME B16.34
NOTE : THIS CHART COVERS A105 MATERIAL ADDITIONAL MATERIALS ARE AVAILABLE
AAF-11AB-BA1A B2054B02TY BW363
AAF-11AN-BA1A B2054B02MY BW363F8M
AAF-11BC-BA1A B2054B02XY BW363MM
AAB-11AB-RA1A F0054B02TY 353 L1-11 81500000
AAB-11AN-RA1A F0054B02MY 353F8M L1-13 8150S000
AAB-11BC-RA1A F0054B02XY 353MM L1-14 8150D000
AAD-11AB-RA1A F1054B02TY 363 L3-11 83000000
AAD-11AN-RA1A F1054B02MY 363F8M L3-13 8300S000
AAD-11BC-RA1A F1054B02XY 363MM L3-14 8300D000
AAE-11AB-RA1A F2054B02TY 373 L6-11 86000000
AAE-11AN-RA1A F2054B02MY 373F8M L6-13 8600S000
AAE-11BC-RA1A F2054B02XY 373MM L6-14 8600D000
AAF-11AB-AA1A W2054B02TY SW12111 80000000
AAF-11AB-GB1A C2184W02TY ST2801 87500000
AAF-11AB-LB1A C2184W02TY TT2801 MFL-11 87500000
AAF-11AB-NA1A S2054B02TY 12111 HL-11 80000000
AAF-11AB-NA2A S2064B02TY 13111 H-11 88800000
AAF-11AB-NB1A W2054W02TY 2801 WL-11 87000000
AAF-11AB-NB2A S2064W02TY W-11 587000000
AAF-11AC-NA1A S2054B02TS 12111FHF 8000L000
AAF-11AN-NA1A S2054B02MY 12111F8M HL-13 8000S000
AAF-11AN-NB1A S2054W02MY WL-13 8700S000
AAF-11AN-NB2A S2064W02MY W-13 58700S000
AAF-11BC-NA1A S2054B02XY 12111MM HL-14 8000D000
AAF-11BC-NA2A S2064B02XY H-14 8880D000
AAF-11BC-NB1A S2054W02XY 2801MM WL-14 8700D000
AAF-11BC-NB2A S2064W02XY W-14 58700D000
AAH-11AB-NA1A S3054B02TY 15111 9HL-11 150000000
AAH-11AB-NA2A 1033 158800000
AAH-11AB-NB1A S3054W02TY 15801 9W-11 157000000
AAH-11AB-RA1A F3054B02TY 15373 9HLF-11 150000000